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Practice
Area

ROAD

HSINAHIRHCAM
YAB

PIHSNOIPMAHC

ESRUOC FLOG

BOUNDARIES OF THE COURSE
The fence bordering the Machrihanish/Campbeltown
Road. The fence at the 2nd, 3rd, 4th & 5th.
Rule 18 applies.

WATER HAZARDS (PENALTY AREAS)
Machrihanish Burn and the ditch
at the 1st. Rule 17 applies.

OBSTRUCTIONS
The following are deemed
immovable obstructions:
Shelter Huts.
Bridge over
Machrihansih Burn.
Rule 16 applies.

NOTE: White marker posts at the 2nd
and 9th are not out of bounds.

Shop

FOUNDED 1890

The Machrihanish golf club - local rules

The Pans Course

Course map
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Telephone: 01586 810213   Post Code: PA28 6PT
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114

101

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

PLEASE AVOID SLOW PLAY AT ALL TIMES

Trodigal

Machairinnean

The Red Broose

Park Fergus

Clochkeil

The Laggan

Drumlemble

Skarry-Fell

The Pans

Trodigal

Machairinnean

The Red Broose

Park Fergus

Clochkeil

The Laggan

Drumlemble

Skarry-Fell

The Pans

184
289
187
411
316
270
120
256
343

2376
2376
4752

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Strokes Rec'dCourse H’Cap

DATECOMPETITION

Player  A

Hole
Score

IN

OUT

TOTAL

HANDICAP

NETT

Name Medal
Yards

184
289
187
411
316
270
120
256
343
2376

Player  B

A B

TIME

Box
Yards

8 
14
4
12
6
10
18
16
2

3
4
3
5
4
4
3
4
4

34
34
68                      

180
270
185
408
314
255
118
248
341
2319
2319
4638

180
270
185
408
314
255
118
248
341
2319

7
13
3
11
5
9
17
15
1

Ladies
Stroke
Index

Par
Ladies

3
4
3
5
4
4
3
4
4
34

Marker's Signature ................................................................... Player's Signature .....................................................................

STABLEFORD
POINTS
OR PAR
RESULT

Nett
Points

PLEASE ENSURE TOP RIGHT HAND BOXES ARE CORRECTLY TICKED

OUT

Marker's Score
Nett

Points
Gross
Score

Strokes Rec'dCourse H’Cap

9
13
5
1
7
11
17
15
3

3
4
3
4
4
4
3
4
4
33

Mens
Stroke
Index

Par
Mens

10
14
6
2
8
12
18
16
4

3
4
3
4
4
4
3
4
4

33
33
66

Course
Rating

67.5

63.2

Slope
Rating

Ladies Red

Mens Red

H’Cap Index

H’Cap Index
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