



COMPETITION								DATE			TIME		Slope Rating
Player A								H'Cap Index   Course H'Cap   Strokes Rec'e			Ladies Red		
												67.5	114
Player <b>B</b>								H'Cap Index		Course H'Cap	Strokes Rec'd	141011	s Red
												63.2	101
Hole	Marker Gross	's Score Nett	Name	Medal	Вох	Par	Ladies Stroke	Par	Mens Stroke		Score		Nett Points
	Score	Points		Yards	Yards	Ladies	Index	Mens	Index		В		romis
1			Trodigal	184	180	3	7	3	9				
2			Machairinnean	289	270	4	13	4	13				
3			The Red Broose	187	185	3	3	3	5				
4			Park Fergus	411	408	5	11	4	1				
5			Clochkeil	316	314	4	5	4	7				
6			The Laggan	270	255	4	9	4	11				
7			Drumlemble	120	118	3	17	3	17				
8			Skarry-Fell	256	248	4	15	4	15				
9			The Pans	343	341	4	1	4	3				
			OUT	2376	2319	34		33					
PL	_E/	SE	AVO		LO	W	PL	_A	Y	AT A	LL T	IM	ES
10			Trodigal	184	180	3	8	3	10				
11			Machairinnean	289	270	4	14	4	14				
12			The Red Broose	187	185	3	4	3	6				
13			Park Fergus	411	408	5	12	4	2				
14			Clochkeil	316	314	4	6	4	8				
15			The Laggan	270	255	4	10	4	12				
16			Drumlemble	120	118	3	18	3	18				
17			Skarry-Fell	256	248	4	16	4	16				
18			The Pans	343	341	4	2	4	4				
$\equiv$		STABLEFO	RD <b>IN</b>	2376	2319	34		33					
		POINTS OR PAR RESULT	OUT	2376	2319	34		33					
			TOTAL	4752	4638	68		66					
									ICAF	<b>&gt;</b>			
							• • •		NETI		+	+	

PLEASE ENSURE TOP RIGHT HAND BOXES ARE CORRECTLY TICKED